-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   UNADJUSTED
   STATEMENT OF
   ASSETS AND   PRO FORMA
   LIABILITIES OF   UNAUDITED
   THE GROUP   STATEMENT OF
   AS AT   PRO FORMA   ASSETS AND
   31 DECEMBER 2005   ADJUSTMENT   LIABILITIES
   HK$'000   HK$'000   HK$'000
   (NOTE 1)   (NOTE 2)

Edgar Filing: ASIA SATELLITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS LTD - Form 6-K

62

   CURRENT ASSETS
   Inventories   434   -   434
   Trade and other receivables   118,598   -   118,598
   Other loan receivable   -   -   -
   Cash and cash equivalents   1,635,526   (1,404,000)   231,526
   ---------   ----------   ---------

   1,754,558   (1,404,000)   350,558
   ---------   ----------   ---------

   CURRENT LIABILITIES
   Construction payables   3,096   -   3,096
   Other payables and accrued expenses   64,118   -   64,118
   Deferred revenue   151,982   -   151,982
   Current income tax liabilities   74,180   -   74,180
   Dividend payable   121   -   121
   ---------   ----------   ---------

   293,497   -   293,497
   ---------   ----------   ---------

   NET CURRENT ASSETS   1,461,061   (1,404,000)   57,061
   ---------   ----------   ---------

   TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES   4,390,033   -   4,390,033
   ---------   ----------   ---------

   NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES
   Deferred income tax liabilities   192,654   -   192,654
   Deferred revenue   87,654   -   87,654
   ---------   ----------   ---------

   280,308   -   280,308